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The Central Bucks Board of School Directors will hold School Board Meetings  
for calendar year 2023 on the second Tuesday of the month (exceptions noted 

below) starting at 7:00 p.m. in the Board Room of the Central Bucks School 
District Educational Services Center, 16 Welden Drive, Doylestown, PA. The 

December meeting will be a combined Organization and School Board Meeting. 
The dates of the 2023 School Board Meetings are as follows: 

 
2023 SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS 

 
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 

 
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 (first Tuesday) 

 
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 

 
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 

 
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 

 
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 

 
Tuesday, July 25, 2023 (fourth Tuesday) 

 
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 

 
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 

 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

 
Monday, December 4, 2023 (first Monday) 



 

 

 

The Central Bucks School District Board of School Directors will hold Committee Meetings for 
calendar year 2023 on the dates and times listed below. The meetings will be held in the Board 

Room of the Central Bucks School District Educational Services Center, 16 Welden Drive, 
Doylestown, PA. Policy Committee & Curriculum Committee Meetings will be held on the 

second Wednesday of the month; Operations Committee & Finance Committee Meetings will 
be held on the fourth Wednesday of the month (exceptions noted below) 

 

POLICY COMMITTEE - 6:00 p.m. 
CURRICULUM COMMITTEE - 7:00 p.m. 

(SECOND WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH) 
 

Wednesday, January 11, 2023                   Wednesday, June 14, 2023 
 

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 
 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 
 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023  
(third Wednesday) 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 
 

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 
 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 
 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023             Wednesday, November 15, 2023 
 

 

OPERATIONS COMMITTEE - 6:00 p.m. 

FINANCE COMMITTEE - 7:00 p.m. 
(FOURTH WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH) 

 

Wednesday, January 25, 2023                 Wednesday, June 28, 2023 
 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 
 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 
 

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Wednesday, September 27, 2023 
 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 
 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 
 

Wednesday, May 24, 2023         Wednesday, November 29, 2023 
(fifth Wednesday) 

 


